



CIS-VR^{Q&As}

Certified Implementation Specialist - Vulnerability Response

Pass ServiceNow CIS-VR Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/cis-vr.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by ServiceNow
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

What is the minimum role required to create and change Service Level Agreements for Vulnerability Response groups?

- A. sla_manager
- B. admin
- C. sn_vul.vulnerability_write
- D. sn_vul.admin

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerability-response/task/t_CreateVulnSLA.html

QUESTION 2

Which statement about patching is most correct?

- A. Mature organizations abandon patching
- B. Patch management and Vulnerability Response are interchangeable terms
- C. Patching is one of many responses to a Vulnerability
- D. As long as you are patching actively, Vulnerability Response isn't necessary

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Where can you find information related to the Common Vulnerabilities and Exposures (CVE)?

- A. Tenable
- B. MITRE
- C. NIST
- D. Qualys

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerabilityresponse/concept/c_VulnerabilityResponse.html

QUESTION 4



Which application provides the opportunity to align security events with organizational controls, automatically appraising other business functions of potential impact?

- A. Performance Analytics
- B. Event Management
- C. Governance, Risk, and Compliance
- D. Service Mapping

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-governance-risk-compliance/page/product/grccommon/reference/grc-terms.html>

QUESTION 5

Best Practices dictate that when creating a Change task from a Vulnerable Item, which of the following fields should be used for assigning the Assigned To field on the Change task?

- A. Assigned To on Vulnerable Item
- B. Managed By on CMDB_CI
- C. Assigned To on CMDB_CI Record
- D. Best Practice does not dictate a specific field

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerabilityresponse/reference/vulnerable-item-fields.html>

[Latest CIS-VR Dumps](#)

[CIS-VR VCE Dumps](#)

[CIS-VR Exam Questions](#)